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2007 CHANGES AFFECTING
LASD STATISTICS

2006 CHANGES AFFECTING LASD STATISTICS

EFFECTIVE
DATE

CHANGE OR MODIFICATION
REASON FOR CHANGE OR

MODIFICATION

New RD and Arrest Agency
Code for California
Multi-Jurisdictional
Methamphetamine
Enforcement Team
(CAL-MNET).

Due to additional units, they
need to realign their patrol
areas.

New arrest agency codes to
track arrests by G.E.T.

Name change only.

New RD for
Compton Town Center.

New RD and Arrest Agency
Code for Gang and
Narcotics Enforcement
Team (GANET).

01-24-07

03-06-07

08-05-07

08-09-07

10-14-07

11-01-07

Create new Reporting District and Arrest Agency Code (3674)
for Narcotics Bureau.

Change in Patrol Areas to East Los Angeles Station.

Create new Arrest Agency Codes for Operation Safe Streets
Bureau Gang Enforcement Team (GET) for each station
(i.e., xx05).

Rename Headquarters Narcotics Team NCIT to PACNET
(Parcel and Cargo Narcotics Enforcement Team).

Create new Reporting District (2848) for Compton Station.

Create new Reporting District and Arrest Agency Code (3675)
for Narcotics Bureau.


