## 2007 CHANGES AFFECTING LASD STATISTICS

EFFECTIVE DATE	CHANGE OR MODIFICATION	REASON FOR CHANGE OR MODIFICATION
01-24-07	Create new Reporting District and Arrest Agency Code (3674) for Narcotics Bureau.	New RD and Arrest Agency Code for California Multi-Jurisdictional Methamphetamine Enforcement Team (CAL-MNET).
03-06-07	Change in Patrol Areas to East Los Angeles Station.	Due to additional units, they need to realign their patrol areas.
08-05-07	Create new Arrest Agency Codes for Operation Safe Streets Bureau Gang Enforcement Team (GET) for each station (i.e., xx05).	New arrest agency codes to track arrests by G.E.T.
08-09-07	Rename Headquarters Narcotics Team NCIT to PACNET (Parcel and Cargo Narcotics Enforcement Team).	Name change only.
10-14-07	Create new Reporting District (2848) for Compton Station.	New RD for Compton Town Center.
11-01-07	Create new Reporting District and Arrest Agency Code (3675) for Narcotics Bureau.	New RD and Arrest Agency Code for Gang and Narcotics Enforcement Team (GANET).